
From: Jim Miles <jmm101041@gmail.com>
To: Mel Milesmel@exclusivepropertiesus.com

james harrisjrh2612@bellsouth.net
Rock Jollyjoinrocknow@gmail.com
Charles W. Bauknight, Jr.moses62959@gmail.com
John Garcianjohngarcia@comcast.net
Jeff Milesjeffmiles10@yahoo.com
Jenncac.jenn@ymail.com
Jerry Jamesjerryjames555@yahoo.com
Al Leeaflee@windstream.net
Christian Adamsa@electionlawcenter.com
angie33597@yahoo.comangie33597@yahoo.com
Robert Cbcancelliere@yahoo.com
Betty Milesbettyfmiles@gmail.com
Bud Nemethbudnemeth@gmail.com
Billy Hankinsonbillyhankinson@gmail.com
Mark CooterMCooter@cbh.com
Sandra D. Freemansdfree1@me.com
Brenda Torres Notre Damebrenda.torres@crowehorwath.com
Sally Dixsally_dix@yahoo.com
Denise Westdenisewest@windstream.net
Douglas Johnsonrozndoug@aol.com
David Cuthbertsond.cuthbertson@live.com
Elaine Woodselainewoods06@att.net
Elisabeth Morleylisqlmor@gmail.com
Ed Morleyemorley07@gmail.com
David Earnestmoneygrows@knology.net
frank guarinofrankpt109@aol.com
Barbara Forrestbarbaraforrest@me.com
john filiMrJohn4343@aol.com
John Hankinsonjohnhankinson2002@yahoo.com
Clint Hankinsonclinthankinson@gmail.com
Hank Pagepage.hank@gmail.com
sondra hrubyiceitmom@aol.com
Brett Koppinbrett.koppin@farmersinsurance.com
ken pippinkenpippin@yahoo.com
Pat Kirtonpatkirton@gmail.com
Tommy Windsorkycolwindsor@yahoo.com
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Crouch, Rosalie K.crouchrk@musc.edu
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Lively, Milnermlively@meybohm.com 
Sam LaMontesamlamonte@yahoo.com 
Nickolas SchomischNSchomisch@cbh.com 
Nancy Youngnyoung56@aol.com
Lynn or Sheila Holleyholleyls@bellsouth.net
Art Viereggone1bv@verizon.net
Margaret Spragginsmargiespraggins@me.com
Tammy Crumplertmcrumpler@gmail.com
Dave Uibleduible@aol.com
williamsskwilliamssk@hargray.com
Bonnie and Cole Yacheyache@bellsouth.net
Doug Youngdgyoung@bellsouth.net
jim milesjmm101041@gmail.com 

Date: 11/25/2015 8:53:24 AM
Subject: Fwd: Time to Defeat Radical Islam

----------Forwarded message ----------
From: Allen Way <allenway@comcast.net> 
Date: Mon, Nov 23, 2015 at 10:57 AM 
Subject: Time to Defeat Radical Islam 
To: Allen Way <allenway@comcast.net>

This from Dr. Robert Jeffress is well worth six minutes of your time. 
I don't ordinarily forward emails..but I have never been as 
concerned as I am now and Dr Jeffress expresses my feelings 
exactly. Please take time to listen and respond and act
accordingly. Your friend, Jim
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vvjMUrPUfC4

jim miles
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